

September 2018 PennDOT Letting Report

Report as of: 9/30/2018

SUMMARY OF JOB LETTING - CENTRAL OFFICE 2018

Previous Calendar YTD

Letting Date	Dollar Amt.	#Contracts	2018		2017	
			\$ YTD	YTD #Contracts	\$Summary	Contracts
			\$ 1,483,686,495.35	364		
9/1/2018	\$ 540,000.00	1	\$ 1,484,226,495.35	365		
9/6/2018	\$ 119,685.00	1	\$ 1,484,346,180.35	366		
9/11/2018	\$ 521,210.00	1	\$ 1,484,867,390.35	367		
9/13/2018	\$ 138,290,760.75	30	\$ 1,623,158,151.10	397		
9/17/2018	\$ 250,000.00	1	\$ 1,623,408,151.10	398		
9/18/2018	\$ 729,714.40	2	\$ 1,624,137,865.50	400		
9/18/2018	\$ 1,615,514.00	2	\$ 1,625,753,379.50	402		
9/20/2018	\$ 663,265.20	2	\$ 1,626,416,644.70	404		
9/21/2018	\$ 4,164,236.21	3	\$ 1,630,580,880.91	407		
9/24/2018	\$ 1,760,000.00	2	\$ 1,632,340,880.91	409		
9/26/2018	\$ 126,256.68	1	\$ 1,632,467,137.59	410		
9/27/2018	\$ 185,871,955.41	26	\$ 1,818,339,093.00	436		
Month Total	\$ 334,652,597.65	72	\$ 1,818,339,093.00			

Adjustments	Project	Amount	Low Bidder	Reason for Adjustments
9/13/2018	Bedford Co.-SR2017	\$ 179,380.22	Hickes Associates, Inc.	Awarded to 2nd bidder--Withdrawn
Total Adjustments		0	\$ 179,380.22	

	2018	2017
YTD Adjusted Summary	\$ 1,818,518,473.22	\$ 1,749,217,013.00
	436	652